Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q1 Do you currently own or plan to purchase kayak(s) this year?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 51.35% 19
No 48.65% 18

Total Respondents: 37
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q2 How many kayak(s) do you currently own or plan to purchase?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 0
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

0 45.95% 17
1 13.51% 5
5 37.84% 14
3 2.70% 1
4 0.00% 0
TOTAL 37
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q3 Would you be in favor of kayak rack(s) being purchased by the
Association and placed somewhere on our property for summertime-only
storage by Co-owners?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 64.86%

No 35.14%
TOTAL
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q4 If kayak rack(s) were purchased, where do you think is the best
location to put it/them?

Answered: 32  Skipped: 5

On the grass,
south of the...

Against
buildings an...

Against any of
the Adams Sh...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
On the grass, south of the pool and along the shore. 68.75%
Against buildings and adjacent to stairs between buildings E & F. 6.25%
Against any of the Adams Shore Drive buildings A through H. 25.00%
TOTAL
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q5 If kayak rack(s) were purchased by the Association, what dollar
amount do you think would be appropriate for the Association to charge
per season, per kayak?
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Skipped: 3
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q6 Does a fee other than ZERO change your opinion of whether you
would be in favor of having kayak rack(s)?

Answered: 36  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 22.22% 8
No 77.78% 28
TOTAL 36

6/11



Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q7 If you were allowed to use a kayak rack, would you lock it or leave it
unlocked?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 4

Leave it
unlocked.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Lock it. 81.82% 27
Leave it unlocked. 18.18% 6
TOTAL

83
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q8 Regardless of your kayak being kept locked or unlocked, would you
accept personal responsibility for loss or damage?

Answered: 33  Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.76%

No 24.24%
TOTAL
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q9 If kayak rack requests exceeded available supply, do you think it fair for
the Association to conduct a lottery to determine which co-owners could
use the available kayak rack(s) each season?

Answered: 34  Skipped: 3

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 55.88% 19
No 44.12% 15
TOTAL 34
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q10 If a lottery system were instituted, would you volunteer to coordinate
the effort?

Answered: 35  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 22.86% 8
No 77.14% 27
TOTAL 35
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Adams Landing Kayak Rack Survey

Q11 If kayak rack(s) were approved, would you volunteer to oversee all
aspects of the rack(s) on a seasonal basis? This includes but is not limited
to; maintenance, cleaning, numbering kayak slots, managing lease
contracts and fees with Co-owners, managing the lottery (if needed).

Answered: 35  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 14.29% 5
No 85.71% 30
TOTAL 35
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